
  

    

 

 

 

DISNEY’S ALADDIN JR.

Fri 17 September at  7.30pm

Sat 18 September at 7.30pm

*Masks required

A FESTIVAL OF MUSIC

PIRIE DISTRICTS CHOIR

Tues 21 September at  7.30pm

*Masks required

EAST OF THE RANGES 

CHOIR CONCERT

Wed 22 September at 7pm

*Masks required

Presented by 

The Magpie Warblers

WICKED 

Fri 8 October at 7pm 

Sat 9 October at 1pm & 7pm

*Masks required

ZEP BOYS

RAW, LOUD & PROUD

Sun 7 November at 8.30pm 
*Masks required

CELTIC ILLUSION 

REIMAGINED

Thurs 11 November at 7.30pm 
*Masks required

ROCKABILLY ROCKS

Tues 30 November at 7.30pm 
*Masks required

TIME WARP - BACK TO THE 80 ’S
SATURDAY 13 NOVEMBER, DOORS OPEN AT 7:30PM

Northern Fest ival Centre Ballroom

Grab the gang and get ready to hit the dance floor as Adelaide party band 
FINGER BUN smash out all your favourite 80’s hits. 

Let’s make it  a night to remember! We’ve got live music from epic bands and we 
haven’t forgotten the one hit wonders, we just need you and your best 80’s style. 
Prizes for best dressed will be awarded!

Come and join FINGER BUN as they pay homage to the icons who shaped the 
music, fashion and vibe of the ‘80s! Don’t forget the blue eye shadow and double 
denim because it  is t ime to party like it ’s 1985!

Book your t icket or book a table of 10 and save! 

Full bar available and BYO food platters. Covid safe condit ions will apply! 

FOLLIES

Sat 27 November at 7pm 
*Masks required

CLIFF RICHARD

THE GREAT 80 TOUR - FROM 

LONDON’S ROYAL ALBERT HALL

Sat 4 December at 2pm 
*Masks required
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FREE GUY

Fri 24 Sept at 7pm - 3D

Sat 25 Sept at 7pm

When a bank teller discovers 
he’s actually a background 
player in an open-world video 
game, he decides to become 
the hero of his own story, one 
that he can rewrite himself. In 
a world where there’s no limits, 
he’s determined to save the day 
his way before it ’s too late, and 
maybe find a lit t le romance with 
the coder who conceived him.

Run t ime:  115 mins

QUEEN BEES

COMING SOON

While her house undergoes 

repairs, fiercely independent 

senior Helen temporarily 

moves into a nearby retirement 

community, where she 

encounters lusty widows, 

cutthroat bridge tournaments 

and a hotbed of bullying “mean 

girls.”

Run t ime:  102 mins

PAW PATROL: THE MOVIE

Sat 25 Sept at 2pm

Tues 28 Sept at 11am - Sensory 

Tues 28 Sept at 2pm

Wed 29 Sept at 10am & 2pm

When their biggest rival, Hum-
dinger, starts wreaking havoc 
as the mayor of Adventure City, 
Ryder and everyone’s favorite 
heroic pups kick into high gear to 
face the challenge. Armed with 
excit ing new gadgets and gear, 
the PAW Patrol joins forces with 
a savvy dachshund to save the 
cit izens of Adventure City.

Run t ime:  88 mins
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AINBO: SPIRIT OF THE AMAZON

Thurs 30 Sept at 2pm

Fri 1 Oct at 11am - Sensory  

Fri 1 Oct at 2pm

Tues 5 Oct at 10am & 1pm

Wed 6 Oct at 1pm

A girl was born and grew up 
in the deepest jungle of the 
Amazon, Colonia, that rests on 
the back of the most powerful 
Mother Spirit  in the Amazon, 
Turt le Motelo Mama. One day 
she discovers that her homeland 
is being threatened and realizes 
that there are other humans in 
the world besides her people.

Run t ime:  84 mins

SHANG-CHI AND THE LEGEND 

OF THE TEN RINGS 

Thurs 30 Sept at 7pm - 3D

Fri 1 Oct at 8pm

Marvel Studios’ Shang-Chi and 
The Legend of The Ten Rings 
stars Simu Liu as Shang-Chi, 
who must confront the past 
he thought he left behind 
when he is drawn into the web 
of the mysterious Ten Rings 
organisation.

Run t ime:  132 mins


